

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 42872143

Data publicarii 31.05.19 Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 9.474,48 RON - 9.474,48 RON

Descriere: 1 PLATBAND ZINCAT 25x3 16262 Kg 51 5.54 282.54 53.6826 2 CAP PRELUNGITOR 3 PRIZE CAUCIUC BS-170 2005 Buc 4 11.9 47.6 9.044 3 FISA CU CP.CAUCIUC NEAGRA 16A SV GU-116PLG 3766 Buc 4 3.3 13.2 2.508 4 TARUS IMPAMANTARE OTEL GALVANIZ 1.5 ML 3896 Buc 2 25.2 50.4 9.576 5 DOZA PT 270x180x100 IP65 MU-DO180x270 5830 Buc 20 14.98 299.6 56.924 6 ACM LED BANDA 500cm 14.4W 12V IP65 RGB 05-0811/RGB INCLUDE TIMBRU VERDE 0.25 12268 Buc 22 94.25 2073.5 393.965 7 CABLU MYYM 4x1 14510 ML 100 1.8 180 34.2 8 DOZA PT 65x65 IP55 COURBI 32-21003-656 1516 Buc 20 2.96 59.2 11.248 9 ACM AMPLIFICATOR PT BANDA RGB 144W 05-049 1030 Buc 5 29.5 147.5 28.025 10 PRESETUPA PG 9 D=5 / 9 MM 4687 Buc 40 0.68 27.2 5.168 11 TABLOU METALIC 25x30x15 IP54 1456 Buc 2 68.9 137.8 26.182 12 SCH F+N 10A iDPNA 4.5KA A9N21546 Schneider 1166 Buc 5 16.14 80.7 15.333 13 SCH F+N 25A iDPNA 4.5KA A9N21549 Schneider 1169 Buc 2 17.63 35.26 6.6994 14 SIR CLEMA 10mm SCAME 815.2363B 13236 Buc 10 5.56 55.6 10.564 15 MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 1492 Buc 5 4.27 21.35 4.0565 16 COLIER PVC 432x4.8 100BUC/SET 01-630 6026 Buc 10 17.3 173 32.87 17 GTV PROFIL ALUMINIU 2ML/BARA MINI PA-GLAXMNK-AL 14158 Buc 50 11.75 587.5 111.625 18 GTV PROFIL CAPAC PLASTIC 2ML/BARA PA-OSMLGLAXM-00 14159 Buc 45 12.01 540.45 102.6855 19 PLATBAND ZINCAT 25x3 16262 Kg 102 5.54 565.08 107.3652 20 ACM LED BANDA 500cm 14.4W 12V IP65 RGB 05-0811/RGB INCLUDE TIMBRU VERDE 0.25 12268 Buc 20 94.25 1885 358.15 21 ACM AMPLIFICATOR PT BANDA RGB 144W 05-049 1030 Buc 6 29.5 177 33.63 22